BEEZEVH

X Mm%

Ve & L B
Bk - CH&

coReag,
Vi

i 72 3t/ 1R 55 AR

R NREEH X

A EHOWITHIHEL S
BOERESE A% & o LR
Hlg & B D WERER
JRIRERR, TEHT R
HARHTER $E4510%

1997/6

B #
28F/
B5F

Ci&
21F/
B5F

[
=
%17

@ﬁ% HE () A74RY—v oy a—

5% |BHEEHE
707 ¥

B-19F
GEa)
C-16F
(B a)
C-16F
Gaf)
C-14F
(Ea)
C-14F
Gaf)
C-14F
(i)

117.7

117.01

54.87

44.22

44.79

39.85

=

H o0 4 48

EEEH
Z1
% | 12
% | 12
% | 12
% | 12
% | 12
% | 12

REEH
F/5F

IR %
IR %
ISARE
IR
IR %

ISARE

2 https://www.t-build.com/

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

\
#ism [ ABE .

20244
10818
20254
1A1H
AR
a
BIAE
a
BIAE
a
20244
10818

202459R 5

BHAEE - HY
% X (H2)

FEEELYR—U X P EA
A - IR - AR
045-682-4981

WX 2,730mm
W7 YU —72+t2Z70mm
BEAE T0VA/mi (Qvkvh + BBEA)

~ 5 b?iﬁ N
| R ¥ (BE) ARSILTRYI0

BEEEEHNFICTEEIY L. BOBICRESETOAREEEY, (—HKR<
BER., ABRBZFICEREHEREFDHY ET,
BNEABRFERRCKERBBICOVWTE, FIEIBEVWEEEET,

22



